Printed: 2024-05-07T20:37:04.924177Z[GMT] Ce nte r cruises
https://center.cruises
+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises
Kpyn3sHasa KoMmnaHums

A-Rosa

Ha naiiHepe

A-ROSA STELLA

Rhone Route Classique 2022 - A-
ROSA STELLA

Kpywus3 ID: #30 815 397

[aTta Havana noe3gku: c6 16 anp. 2022
[laTa okoH4YaHusa noesakun: ¢6 23 anp. 2022
KonnuectBo Houel: 7 Houen

PernoH nnaBaHuA: EBpona

YTo BK/IIOYEHO B Kpyus

( Premium All Inclusive):

He BKJ1lOUEHO B Kpymn3

KopoTtkas KpynsHas nporpamma


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

MOPT

JlnoH
dpaHuus

LanoH-ctop-CoH
DpaHUms

MakoH
DpaHuus

TpeBy
PpaHuma

JlnoH
DpaHuus

JlnoH
PpaHuma

LLaToHéd-ato-MNan
DpaHuus

ABUHbLOH
DpaHUUs

ABUHbLOH
dpaHUms

Apnb
dpaHuus

BuBbe-ne-MoOHTaHb
DpaHUms

JIATA

c6 16 anp.

BC 17 anp.

nH 18 anp.

nH 18 anp.

nH 18 anp.

BT 19 anp.

cp 20 anp.

cp 20 anp.

yt 21 anp.

yTt 21 anp.

nT 22 anp.

NPUBbLITUNE

09:00

02:00

18:00

22:00

10:30

13:30

15:30

08:00

OTBbITUE

18:00

20:00

14:00

19:00

14:00

11:00

12:00

21:00

08:30



Na BynbT

nT 22 anp. 12:30 13:30
DpaHuus
JlnoH

c6 23 anp. 03:30 -
PpaHumna
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